REV
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
98 + 6 = 104 TOTAL SHEETS
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK

CHECKED -
DATE -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0021 0021
TOTAL  100%
STATE
 100%
STATE 0005
QUANTITIES 100% STATE
ADA TRAFFIC
SIDEWALK SIGNALS
18 18
18 18
18 18
149 149
1018 1018
1018 1018
15.3 15.3
53 53
2017 2017
14060 14060
1040 1040
461 461
14849 14849
1 1
REVISED -
REVISED -
REVISED -
REVISED -
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0021 0021
TOTAL  100%
STATE
 100%
STATE 0005
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 100% STATE
ADA TRAFFIC
SIDEWALK SIGNALS
60255500 MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 7 7
60260100 INLETS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 28 28
60266600 VALVE BOXES TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 7 7
60406000 FRAME AND LIDS, TYPE 1, OPEN LID EACH 7 7
60406100 FRAME AND LIDS, TYPE 1, CLOSED LID EACH 2 2
* 66900200 NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL CU YD 149 149
* 66900530 SOIL DISPOSAL ANALYSIS EACH 10 10
* 66901001 REGULATED SUBSTANCES PRE-CONSTRUCTION L SUM 1 1
PLAN
* 66901003 REGULATED SUBSTANCES FINAL CONSTRUCTION L SUM 1 1
REPORT
* 66901006 REGULATED SUBSTANCES MONITORING CAL DA 8 8
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 1
70102630 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701601 L SUM 1 1
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701701 L SUM 1 1
70102640 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701801 L SUM 1 1
* = SPECIALTY ITEMS
ADA RAMPS IMPROVEMENTS (MAINE TOWNSHIP) ��ii I SECTION COUNTY lsWlt}sl s�i
ET
STATE OF ILLINOIS VAR. I 2021-179-SW COOK I 96 I 3 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 62R00
SCALE: I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA. TO STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701501 L SUM 1 1
70102625 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701606 L SUM 1 1
40600290 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL (TACK COAT) POUND 208 208
72400500 RELOCATE SIGN PANEL ASSEMBLY - TYPE A SQ  FT 1.5 1.5
Scott.Pearce
REV-SEP
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 10/29/2024
*
*

CHECKED -
DATE -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0021 0021
0005
100% STATE CODE NO 100% STATE 100%STATE
ADA TRAFFIC
SIDEWALK SIGNALS
4619 * 89502200
999 * 89502300
3000 * 89502375
803 * 89502376
8 * 89502385
* X0320050
8833
X0327611
810
* X1400367
216
* X1400378
1254
X4400501
41
X4400503
10
X5537800
561
X6700407
1
* X8760200
1
REVISED -
REVISED - STATE OF ILLINOIS
REVISED - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
REVISED -
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0021 0021
TOTAL
100% STATE 100% STATE
0005
ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 100% STATE
ADA TRAFFIC
SIDEWALK SIGNALS
MODIFY EXISTING CONTROLLER EACH 7 7
REMOVE ELECTRIC CABLE FROM CONDUIT FOOT 1301 1301
REMOVE EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL EQUIPMENT EACH 5 5
REBUILD EXISTING HANDHOLE EACH 19 19
REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE FOUNDATION EACH 1 1
CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT (SPECIAL) L SUM 1 1
REMOVE AND REINSTALL BRICK PAVER SQ FT 150 150
PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL POST, 10 FT. EACH 4 4
PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL POST, 5 FT. EACH 38 38
COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVALAND FOOT 88 88
REPLACEMENT LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 10 FEET
COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVALAND FOOT 1966 1966
REPLACEMENT GREATER THAN 10 FEET
STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED, 12" FOOT 270 270
ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A(D1) CAL MO 6 6
ACCESSIBLE PEDESTRIAN SIGNALS EACH 68 68
* = SPECIALTY ITEMS
ADA RAMPS IMPROVEMENTS (MAINE TOWNSHIP) ��ii I SECTION COUNTY lsWlt}sl s�i
ET
VAR. I 2021-179-SW COOK I 96 I 4 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONTRACT NO. 62ROO
SCALE: I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA. TO STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
Scott.Pearce
REV-SEP
Scott.Pearce
Rectangle
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 10/29/2024
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
USER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 0.16666633 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED